
FINISHES AVAILABLE

available online.

OCEAN
METAL TABLE LAMP 11179

SIZES*

1 light  H 50cm  W 35cm Kg 5
Lbs 11

  
 H 19.7”   W 13.8“   

D 15cm 
D 5.9“   

 
Consult chart (right) for sizing

Ø

H

ELECTRICALS

UK
220V  E27 Candle bulb, 40W max per light arm.
USA
120V  E26 Candle bulb, 40W max per light arm

STANDARD
rds

request

1

1

4 cm

2

3

SHADES

618 - 620 Kings Road - London - SW6 2DU - Tel: +44 (0) 207 610 9797 info@villaverdeltd.com - www.villaverde.london

*The height of the table lamp is taken from the lowest point of the

  All out product are handmade, therefore variances may occur.

product to the candle holder. (Shade excluded)


